
 
 

PRICE TABULATION 
 

Purchase of Catering Services 
 
 
 

Item 
No. 

 
 

Item Description 

 

Hearthstone 
Restaurant 
Group, Inc. 

 

Black Rock, 
Inc. Dba 

Poblanos 
Restaurant 

and Catering 

 

Mia’s 
Mexican Grill 

 

Diehard 
Catering 
and 
Event 
Center 
LLC., Dba 
Chef 
Don’s 
Catering 

 

Zoe’s 
Kitchen * 

 

Anne Marie’s 
Catering 

 

375° * 

 

Fusion Cuisine 
Catering 

 

Heavenly 
Gourmet, 

LLC. 

 

Texas Taco 
Cabana, L.P. 

 

Chongco 
Thai Rice 

and 
Noodles * 

 

Spice of 
Life 

Catering 

 

Berbere 
Ethiopian 
Cuisine * 

 

Absolutely 
Delicious 
Catering * 

 
1 

 
Percentage 
Discount Off of 
Menu Prices 

 
0% 

 
0% 

 
15% 

 
0-20% 

 
0% 

 
5% 

 
0% 

 
10% 

 
0% 

 
0% 

 
15% 

 
10% 

 
5% 

 
5% 

PRICE RANKING 9 9 1 3 9 6 9 3 9 9 1 3 6 6 

TECHNICAL RANKING 12 4 5 1 8 11 6 9 7 10 13 2 14 3 

OVERALL RANKING 13 8 1 2 11 7 9 4 10 12 5 3 14 6 

 
Notes: 

1. The proposal submitted by Mia’s Mexican Grill offers $1.40 breakfast tacos to include – Potato & Egg, Chorizo & Egg, Bacon & Egg, Country Sausage & Egg and Bean & Cheese; discount is greater than the 15% 
offered. 

2. The proposal submitted by Diehard Catering and Event Center LLC., Dba Chef Don’s Catering offers a 0-20% discount range off of their menu prices. For evaluation purposes, the median percentage of the 
proposed range was used in determining price ranking. 

3. The proposal submitted by Berbere Ethiopian Cuisine offers a 5% discount when 50 plates or more are ordered. 
4. The proposals are based on a price discount enabling selection from a wide range of menu options.  The proposed discounts will be applied to menu items purchased. 
5. Approval of the recommended fourteen contracts includes nine current providers and five new providers (as shown with *).   
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